Flextech Hose Solutions Ltd.
945-946 Yeovil Road
Trading Estate, Slough
Berkshire, SL1 4NH
United Kingdom
Office: +44 (0) 1753 570 099
Accounts: +44 (0) 1753 378 984
Fax: +44 (0) 1753 550 011

(mm)
OD
(mm)
Wall
(mm)
Bend Radius
(mm)
WP
(bar)
Vacuum
(mtH20)
Weight
(kg/m)
Product
Code
- 20 0.4 25 2.5 0.11 T3300-AS-020
1” 25 0.4 30 2.5 0.15 T3300-AS-025
1 1/4” 32 0.4 35 2.0 0.18 T3300-AS-032
1 1/2” 38 0.5 50 2.0 0.22 T3300-AS-038
- 40 0.5 60 2.0 0.23 T3300-AS-040
1 3/4” 45 0.5 65 2.0 0.27 T3300-AS-045
2” 51 0.5 70 2.0 0.32 T3300-AS-051
- 55 0.5 75 2.0 0.40 T3300-AS-055
2 3/8” 60 0.5 80 1.6 0.47 T3300-AS-060
2 1/2” 63 0.5 80 1.6 0.51 T3300-AS-063
- 65 0.5 90 1.6 0.52 T3300-AS-065
3” 76 0.6 100 1.6 0.60 T3300-AS-076
3 1/8” 80 0.6 110 1.9 0.65 T3300-AS-080
3 1/2” 90 0.6 125 1.4 0.75 T3300-AS-090
4” 102 0.6 140 1.3 0.83 T3300-AS-102
Temperature Range
-40°c to +80°c
Standards & Specifications
FDA CFR 21.177.2600, EU Regulation 10/2011 (A, B, C, D2),

(mm)
OD
(mm)
Wall
(mm)
Bend Radius
(mm)
WP
(bar)
Vacuum
(mtH20)
Weight
(kg/m)
Product
Code
5” 127 0.6 170 1.0 1.15 T3300-127
5 1/2” 140 0.7 180 0.9 1.43 T3300-140
6” 152 0.7 200 0.8 1.50 T3300-152
- 160 0.7 220 0.7 1.94 T3300-160
7” 180 0.7 250 0.4 2.14 T3300-180
8” 200 0.7 260 0.4 2.30 T3300-200
9” 250 0.8 300 0.4 3.40 T3300-250
10” 300 0.8 350 0.3 4.10 T3300-300
T3300-AS
Superflex || Antistatic Polyurethane Ducting
Flexible Ducting
0.4mm - 0.8mm Wall